Source
State
Service Type
Disconnection Type
Avg Residential Customer Accounts
January 2023
February 2023
March 2023
April 2023
May 2023
June 2023
July 2023
August 2023
September 2023
October 2023
November 2023
December 2023
Total

Potomac Edison Metropolitan Edison Company

https://webapp.

htp: puc.pa

Pennsylvania Electric Company

htp: puc.pa

psc.state.md.

Maryland
Electric

727
1853
1215

873
1143

794
1149

7,767

Pennsylvania Power Company

https://www.puc.pa.

West Penn Power Company

The Cleveland Electric llluminating Company

Ohio Edison Company

1st half of 2023 - https:
dis.puc.state.oh.

Pennsylvania
Electric

Jersey Central Power & Light
Mon Power

Potomac Edison

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
26,672

Pennsylvania
Electric

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
87,488

Pennsylvania
Electric

http: puc.pa 15t half of 2023 - hitps://dis.puc.state.oh.
us/D aspx?DociD
Pennsylvania Ohio
Electric Electric
for t
NA NA 674842.25
NA NA 1048
NA NA 1,300
NA NA 1248
NA NA 1,755
NA NA 4147
NA NA 3,648
NA NA 2814
NA NA 3101
NA NA 3,025
NA NA 3115
NA NA 240
NA NA 365
4,006 20,188 25,806

Ohio
Electric

955086
1,524
1,673
1,891

2,589
4974
4232
3275
3.899
3,360
3,552

247
355
31,571

The Toledo Edison Company
1t half of 2023 - https://dis
puc.state.oh.

Ohio

Electric

278811.5
613
703
731

1,000
2,240
2,041
1,525
1,702
1,631
1,639
86

263
14,174
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https://www.firstenergycorp.com/our_electric_companies_home/jersey_central_powerlight.html
https://www.firstenergycorp.com/our_electric_companies_home/mon_power.html
https://www.firstenergycorp.com/our_electric_companies_home/potomac_edison.html
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https://webapp.psc.state.md.us/newIntranet/Maillog/submit_new.cfm?MaillogPath=239718&DirPath=//Coldfusion/Admin%20Filings/200000-249999/239718&maillognum=239718
https://webapp.psc.state.md.us/newIntranet/Maillog/submit_new.cfm?MaillogPath=240346&DirPath=//Coldfusion/Admin%20Filings/200000-249999/240346&maillognum=240346
https://webapp.psc.state.md.us/newIntranet/Maillog/submit_new.cfm?MaillogPath=240842&DirPath=//Coldfusion/Admin%20Filings/200000-249999/240842&maillognum=240842
https://webapp.psc.state.md.us/newIntranet/Maillog/submit_new.cfm?MaillogPath=241182&DirPath=//Coldfusion/Admin%20Filings/200000-249999/241182&maillognum=241182
https://webapp.psc.state.md.us/newIntranet/test/nonreportsat.cfm?Compid=10&year=2022&month=06
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